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PHILADELPHIA -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - YELLOW
TYPE - YUKON
GOLD - U.S. One

01/10/2
024

34.00 -
34.00

IDAHO sz A N ABOUT
STEADY.

PHILADELPHIA -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - YELLOW
TYPE - YUKON
GOLD - U.S. One

01/10/2
024

30.00 -
30.00

IDAHO sz B N ABOUT
STEADY.

PHILADELPHIA -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - YELLOW
TYPE - YUKON
GOLD - U.S. One

01/10/2
024

52.00 -
52.00

IDAHO Creame
rs 3/4-1
5/8"

N ABOUT
STEADY.

PHILADELPHIA -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - YELLOW
TYPE - YUKON
GOLD - U.S. One

01/10/2
024

44.00 -
44.00

IDAHO Chef N ABOUT
STEADY.

PHILADELPHIA -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - YELLOW
TYPE - YUKON
GOLD - U.S. One

01/10/2
024

28.00 -
28.00

MINNE
SOTA-
NORTH
DAKOT
A

sz A N ABOUT
STEADY.

PHILADELPHIA -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - YELLOW
TYPE - YUKON
GOLD - U.S. One

01/10/2
024

46.00 -
48.00

WASHI
NGTO
N

sz A N ABOUT
STEADY.

PHILADELPHIA -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - YELLOW
TYPE - YUKON
GOLD - U.S. One

01/10/2
024

42.00 -
44.00

43.00 -
44.00

WASHI
NGTO
N

sz B N ABOUT
STEADY.

PHILADELPHIA -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - YELLOW
TYPE - YUKON
GOLD - U.S. One

01/10/2
024

62.00 -
64.00

WASHI
NGTO
N

Creame
rs 3/4-1
5/8"

N ABOUT
STEADY.

PHILADELPHIA -
POTATOES - 50 lb
sacks - YELLOW
TYPE - YUKON
GOLD - Canada No.
1

01/10/2
024

18.00 -
18.00

CANAD
A

QUEBE
C

sz A N ABOUT
STEADY.

PHILADELPHIA -
POTATOES - 50 lb
sacks - YELLOW
TYPE - YUKON
GOLD - Canada No.
1

01/10/2
024

18.00 -
18.00

CANAD
A

QUEBE
C

sz B N ABOUT
STEADY.
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PHILADELPHIA -
POTATOES - 50 lb
sacks - YELLOW
TYPE - YUKON
GOLD - Canada No.
1

01/10/2
024

18.00 -
22.00

18.00 -
20.00

CANAD
A

QUEBE
C

Chef N ABOUT
STEADY.

PHILADELPHIA -
POTATOES - cartons
10 5-lb film bags -
YELLOW TYPE -
YUKON GOLD - U.S.
One

01/10/2
024

36.00 -
36.00

IDAHO non sz
A

N ABOUT
STEADY.

occas
lower.


